
Elbow Cuff (single) -
Rubber Tip (single) -

TSA223-A
TSA223-D

MOBILITY AIDS SPARE PARTS

Underarm Pad (pair) -
Hand Grip (pair) -

Hand Grip Plastic Sleeve (single) -
Rubber Tip (single) -

TSA216-A
TSA216-B
TSA216-C
TSA216-D

Elbow Cuff (single) -
Rubber Tip (single) -

TSA220-A
TSA220-D

CWF 216 / 217 / 218

CWF 220 / 221 / 222

CWF 223 / 224 / 225

Underarm Pad (pair) -
Hand Grip (pair) -

Hand Grip Plastic Sleeve (single) -
Rubber Tip (single) -

Handle adjustment Clip (single) -

TSA215-A
TSA215-B
TSA215-C
TSA215-D
TSA215-E

CWF215

CWF 229

CWF233

Rubber Tips (single) -
Extension Leg Assembly (single) -

Optional Front Wheels -
Optional Rear Ski Tips -

Folding Mechanism (single) -

TSA230-D
TSA230-E
TSA230-F
TSA230-G
TSA230-I

CWF234

Hand Grip (pair) -
Rubber Tips (single) -

Extension Leg Assembly (single) -
Folding Mechanism (single) -

Storage Bag (single) -

TSA230-B
TSA230-D
TSA230-E
TSA230-I
TSA230-J

Hand Grip (pair) -
Rubber Tips (single) -

Folding Mechanism (single) -
Storage Bag (single) -

TSA233-B
TSA233-D
TSA233-I
TSA233-J

CWF231

Rubber Tips (single) -
Extension Leg Assembly (single) -

Optional Front Wheels -
Optional Rear Ski Tips -

Folding mechanism (single) -
Storage Bag (single) -

TSA230-D
TSA230-E
TSA230-F
TSA230-G
TSA230-I
TSA230-J

CWF230

Front Fork -
Wheel -

Brake Shoe -
Hand Grips (pair) -

Hand Brake Lever w/Cable -
Brake Cable -

Backrest/Bag -
Seat -

TSA229-A
TSA229-C
TSA229-D
TSA229-F
TSA229-G
TSA229-H
TSA229-I
TSA229-M

S
ection 3 - M

obility aids

Rubber Tip (single) - TSA245-D

Rubber Tips (single) -
Seat (single) -

TSA250-D
TSA250-K

Rubber Tips (single) - TSA256-D

Hand Grip (single) -
Rubber Tip (single) -

TSA248-B
TSA245-D

Hand Grip (single) -
Rubber Tip (single) -

Top Handle Padding (single) -

TSA249-B
TSA249-D
TSA249-J

Rubber Tip (single) -
Optional Cane Strap -

Optional Cane Holder -

TSA256-D
QDL651
QDL650

Rubber Tip (single) -
Optional Cane Strap -

Optional Cane Holder -

TSA275-D
QDL651
QDL650

DQC245

Rubber Tip (single) - TSA245-D

DQC247

DQC248

DQC249

DQC250

EWS256

Rubber Tip (single) - TSA246-D

DQC246

EWS 258 / 259 / 260
261 / 268 / 269

EWS275
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